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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 13:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1048 SIKAVICA
Josip

CRO 52.8 105.4
10.5 10.4

10.7 10.9

10.3 10.4

10.7 10.2

10.6 10.7

126.4 146.9 168.2 189.5 211.0 232.0
10.7 10.1 10.5 10.7 10.9 10.5 10.7

10.3 10.4 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.8

253.5

2 1121 HUDZIY
Sviatoslav

UKR 52.1 105.0
10.7 10.9

10.5 10.7

10.3 10.3

10.3 10.6

10.3 10.4

126.0 146.7 167.3 188.9 210.1 230.7
10.6 10.6 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.0 10.6

10.4 10.1 10.5 10.9 10.7 10.6 10.5

251.8

3 1022 RIZOV
Anton

BUL 52.0 104.9
  9.9 10.8

10.9 10.5

10.7 10.3

  9.6 10.9

10.9 10.4

125.2 146.5 167.8 188.5 209.1
  9.8 10.9 10.5 10.1 10.8 10.2

10.5 10.4 10.8 10.6   9.8   9.9

229.2

4 1176 KOVACEVIC
Lazar

SRB 51.5 104.5
10.3 10.9

10.6 10.6

10.5 10.6

  9.8 10.5

10.3 10.4

125.6 146.7 167.9 188.1
10.6 10.4 10.8 10.2 10.2

10.5 10.7 10.4 10.0 10.4

208.7

5 1157 JOVANOVIC
Bogdan

SRB 52.1 104.8
10.5 10.3

10.8 10.8

10.2 10.4

10.3 10.7

10.3 10.5

124.9 145.8 166.9
  9.8 10.5 10.7 10.4

10.3 10.4 10.4 10.4

187.7

6 1052 TOMASEVIC
Darko

CRO 52.3 103.6
10.3 10.7

10.4 10.5

10.4 10.2

10.6 10.0

10.6   9.9

124.6 145.3
10.3 10.1 10.4

10.7 10.6 10.4

166.1

7 1143 TSARKOV
Oleh

UKR 51.6 102.0
10.6   9.7

10.3 10.3

10.3 10.0

10.0 10.1

10.4 10.3

123.6
10.9 10.6

10.7 10.5

144.7

8 1159 STEFANOVIC
Milutin

SRB 52.5 103.5
10.4 10.4

10.4 10.2

10.4   9.7

10.8 10.2

10.5 10.5

  9.9

  9.9

123.3

Legend B5B95339

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 09:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

630.7UKRHUDZIY Sviatoslav112120 Ukraina1 104.8 105.0 104.8 105.4 105.2 105.5 Q

629.9BULRIZOV Anton102232 Bulgaria2 105.9 103.4 105.6 104.9 105.0 105.1 Q

629.3SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar117621 Jagodina 923 103.7 104.9 104.7 105.4 105.9 104.7 Q

628.2SRBJOVANOVIC Bogdan115738 Cika Mata4 104.3 105.1 104.8 104.4 104.3 105.3 Q

627.5SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin115917 Cika Mata5 103.6 104.9 107.0 103.2 104.9 103.9 Q

627.2CROSIKAVICA Josip104831 Croatia6 104.8 103.8 104.3 104.5 104.7 105.1 Q

627.1CROTOMASEVIC Darko105215 Croatia7 103.7 104.6 104.9 105.9 103.4 104.6 Q

627.0UKRTSARKOV Oleh114318 Ukraina8 103.5 103.1 105.8 104.8 105.9 103.9 Q

626.1CROLJUBANOVIC Martin103918 Croatia9 104.6 104.5 104.8 104.1 105.2 102.9

625.9SRBIVANOVIC Marko115427 Cika Mata10 103.8 104.4 104.0 105.6 103.9 104.2

625.6SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan115629 Cika Mata11 104.5 104.6 103.9 104.8 105.1 102.7

625.5SLOSOCIC Jure110319 Murska Sobot12 105.3 103.4 105.5 102.7 103.9 104.7

625.4SRBERDEI Petar121544 Novi Sad 179013 105.6 103.9 105.4 103.1 104.0 103.4

625.0UKRHRYNYK Danylo112024 Ukraina14 103.9 105.5 105.4 104.7 105.1 100.4

624.8CROTADIC Toma10517 Croatia15 103.8 104.6 102.5 105.2 103.5 105.2

624.7MNEBOZOVIC Milos107636 Montenegro16 103.7 102.7 105.9 103.6 104.0 104.8

624.7SLOLUKIC Luka11108 Trzin17 104.6 103.0 105.0 104.3 103.8 104.0

624.3SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa123646 Pancevo 181318 104.1 103.4 102.6 104.8 104.4 105.0

624.3SRBSEBIC Milenko121734 Novi Sad 179019 104.3 103.6 103.3 106.3 101.8 105.0

623.2SLOKLEMENCIC Florjan108910 1. Pohorski bat20 104.0 104.2 103.7 104.1 105.2 102.0

623.2CROMIKULJAN Andrija104326 Croatia21 103.6 104.4 103.9 104.2 105.1 102.0

621.3UKRTKALENKO Ivan11423 Ukraina22 105.6 103.2 101.8 104.3 104.3 102.1

621.1CROMALETIC Filip104123 Croatia23 103.9 103.1 104.0 105.8 99.8 104.5

620.9MKDANGELESKI Martin106520 North Macedo24 102.2 102.8 104.2 105.1 102.6 104.0

620.5BULKANEV Georgi101525 Bulgaria25 103.3 104.2 102.9 104.4 102.3 103.4

620.4SLOKLOPCIC Nejc110928 Trzin26 103.9 103.1 104.8 102.2 103.1 103.3

620.3SRBSTOJADINOVIC Dusan121823 Novi Sad 179027 103.4 102.6 104.0 103.7 104.6 102.0

619.5SRBAGOVIC Stefan116447 D.J. Skepo28 102.9 103.7 103.2 103.3 102.9 103.5

619.3SLOPOTRC Gal109219 1. Pohorski bat29 104.0 104.1 102.9 102.8 103.0 102.5

618.2UKRKOLESNIKOV Andrii112633 Ukraina30 102.7 102.5 104.5 101.6 104.3 102.6

618.1SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik108637 1. Pohorski bat31 103.9 103.9 103.3 105.0 100.3 101.7

617.6CROJAMBREUS Luka103711 Croatia32 102.7 102.0 101.2 103.7 105.1 102.9

617.0SRBSAVIC Djordje12201 Oko sokolovo33 104.3 102.1 100.9 102.6 103.7 103.4

616.5SLOPOTRC Simon109135 1. Pohorski bat34 103.3 101.1 102.4 103.8 102.9 103.0
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

616.5SLOBABACA Ernest Eman110530 Triglav Javorni35 101.4 104.4 102.5 104.0 101.4 102.8

615.3CROTOMASEVIC Denis103022 Bolman36 102.7 101.5 101.9 103.1 103.1 103.0

613.2SRBCULIBRK Marko120517 Novi Beograd - 37 102.3 101.8 102.6 102.2 101.8 102.5

611.7SLOADLESIC Jernej110824 Trzin38 102.2 101.0 103.6 100.6 103.5 100.8

610.5SLOCIPOT Patrik108426 1. Pohorski bat39 103.2 100.7 101.9 101.8 103.4 99.5

609.1MKDBALOSKI Kristijan10662 North Macedo40 101.3 100.4 104.2 99.8 99.7 103.7

608.9MNEDROBNJAK Milovan10789 Montenegro41 100.5 103.1 98.9 101.3 102.2 102.9

608.6SRBACIMOVIC David116345 D.J. Skepo42 100.6 100.7 100.9 103.6 101.2 101.6

607.9SRBSAVIC David124125 Partizan43 98.8 101.6 102.3 102.3 101.1 101.8

607.5SRBDJINIC Luka116542 D.J. Skepo44 101.5 98.9 101.1 100.9 102.4 102.7

604.1MKDKUDRANOVIKJ Dragoslav107016 North Macedo45 99.3 101.5 101.6 102.6 99.8 99.3

604.0MKDKARAGJORGJEV Nikola106813 North Macedo46 100.7 99.7 100.1 99.5 102.3 101.7

604.0SLOBALAZIC Danijel109921 Murska Sobot47 100.1 100.1 101.9 102.7 97.8 101.4

603.7MKDBLAZEVSKI Nikola106722 North Macedo48 101.6 99.7 101.8 101.8 100.0 98.8

600.7SRBZIVKOVIC Andrija126648 Smederevo49 98.1 98.0 98.1 101.8 100.8 103.9

600.4SLOBABACA Edbin11064 Triglav Javorni50 99.5 102.8 101.3 97.0 99.9 99.9

599.9SLOFARKAS Patrik110114 Murska Sobot51 102.3 97.3 100.4 99.8 99.8 100.3

598.9SLOREGEIS Lun11076 Triglav Javorni52 101.9 99.8 99.3 98.4 99.5 100.0

597.6SRBMLADENOVIC Lazar126739 Smederevo53 101.1 100.4 99.4 100.3 98.6 97.8

595.5SRBVESIC Mihajlo117340 Filip Kljajic54 99.9 100.6 97.4 99.1 101.3 97.2

591.1SLOIVANCIC Luka110216 Murska Sobot55 96.5 98.4 98.5 103.0 98.3 96.4

586.6UKRDANAIEV Danylo111412 Ukraina56 93.1 95.8 99.1 100.3 101.5 96.8

586.6SRBRADUNOVIC Balsa12265 Palilula57 97.5 96.4 98.1 98.2 99.7 96.7

575.6SRBKRESOJEVIC Mihajlo119941 Mladost58 92.6 92.6 98.9 95.1 97.2 99.2

SRBBUNCIC Ognjen122843 Pancevo 1813

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 59; Total number of athletes: 59; Total number of teams: 10

Legend B3A77A8F

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 09:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

CROTOMASEVIC Darko105215 Croatia1 103.7 104.6 104.9 105.9 103.4 104.6 627.1 

CROLJUBANOVIC Martin103918 Croatia2 104.6 104.5 104.8 104.1 105.2 102.9 626.1 

SRBERDEI Petar121544 Novi Sad 17903 105.6 103.9 105.4 103.1 104.0 103.4 625.4 

UKRHRYNYK Danylo112024 Ukraina4 103.9 105.5 105.4 104.7 105.1 100.4 625.0 

CROTADIC Toma10517 Croatia5 103.8 104.6 102.5 105.2 103.5 105.2 624.8 

SLOLUKIC Luka11108 Trzin6 104.6 103.0 105.0 104.3 103.8 104.0 624.7 

SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa123646 Pancevo 18137 104.1 103.4 102.6 104.8 104.4 105.0 624.3 

SLOKLEMENCIC Florjan108910 1. Pohorski bat8 104.0 104.2 103.7 104.1 105.2 102.0 623.2 

621.3UKRTKALENKO Ivan11423 Ukraina9 105.6 103.2 101.8 104.3 104.3 102.1

621.1CROMALETIC Filip104123 Croatia10 103.9 103.1 104.0 105.8 99.8 104.5

620.9MKDANGELESKI Martin106520 North Macedoni11 102.2 102.8 104.2 105.1 102.6 104.0

619.5SRBAGOVIC Stefan116447 D.J. Skepo12 102.9 103.7 103.2 103.3 102.9 103.5

619.3SLOPOTRC Gal109219 1. Pohorski bat13 104.0 104.1 102.9 102.8 103.0 102.5

617.6CROJAMBREUS Luka103711 Croatia14 102.7 102.0 101.2 103.7 105.1 102.9

617.0SRBSAVIC Djordje12201 Oko sokolovo15 104.3 102.1 100.9 102.6 103.7 103.4

613.2SRBCULIBRK Marko120517 Novi Beograd - 16 102.3 101.8 102.6 102.2 101.8 102.5

610.5SLOCIPOT Patrik108426 1. Pohorski bat17 103.2 100.7 101.9 101.8 103.4 99.5

609.1MKDBALOSKI Kristijan10662 North Macedoni18 101.3 100.4 104.2 99.8 99.7 103.7

608.9MNEDROBNJAK Milovan10789 Montenegro19 100.5 103.1 98.9 101.3 102.2 102.9

608.6SRBACIMOVIC David116345 D.J. Skepo20 100.6 100.7 100.9 103.6 101.2 101.6

607.9SRBSAVIC David124125 Partizan21 98.8 101.6 102.3 102.3 101.1 101.8

607.5SRBDJINIC Luka116542 D.J. Skepo22 101.5 98.9 101.1 100.9 102.4 102.7

604.0MKDKARAGJORGJEV Nikola106813 North Macedoni23 100.7 99.7 100.1 99.5 102.3 101.7

604.0SLOBALAZIC Danijel109921 Murska Sobota24 100.1 100.1 101.9 102.7 97.8 101.4

603.7MKDBLAZEVSKI Nikola106722 North Macedoni25 101.6 99.7 101.8 101.8 100.0 98.8

600.7SRBZIVKOVIC Andrija126648 Smederevo26 98.1 98.0 98.1 101.8 100.8 103.9

600.4SLOBABACA Edbin11064 Triglav Javornik27 99.5 102.8 101.3 97.0 99.9 99.9

599.9SLOFARKAS Patrik110114 Murska Sobota28 102.3 97.3 100.4 99.8 99.8 100.3

598.9SLOREGEIS Lun11076 Triglav Javornik29 101.9 99.8 99.3 98.4 99.5 100.0

597.6SRBMLADENOVIC Lazar126739 Smederevo30 101.1 100.4 99.4 100.3 98.6 97.8

595.5SRBVESIC Mihajlo117340 Filip Kljajic31 99.9 100.6 97.4 99.1 101.3 97.2

591.1SLOIVANCIC Luka110216 Murska Sobota32 96.5 98.4 98.5 103.0 98.3 96.4

586.6UKRDANAIEV Danylo111412 Ukraina33 93.1 95.8 99.1 100.3 101.5 96.8

586.6SRBRADUNOVIC Balsa12265 Palilula34 97.5 96.4 98.1 98.2 99.7 96.7

Version of 7 DEC 2024, 12:37 Q100000IA0712240915.1.ARJM.0.001.pdf 6210 5 Page 1 of 2
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

575.6SRBKRESOJEVIC Mihajlo119941 Mladost35 92.6 92.6 98.9 95.1 97.2 99.2

SRBBUNCIC Ognjen122843 Pancevo 1813

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 6

Legend A67CA1D4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks

Version of 7 DEC 2024, 12:37 Q100000IA0712240915.1.ARJM.0.001.pdf 6210 5 Page 2 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1160 VUKOJEVIC
Teodora

SRB 52.3 105.5
10.5 10.8

10.3 10.8

10.6 10.6

10.4 10.4

10.5 10.6

126.7 148.2 169.5 190.2 210.9 232.0
10.6 10.6 10.7 10.0 10.5 10.5 10.1

10.6 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.2 10.6   9.9

252.0

2 1141 SUKHORUKOVA
Viktoriya

UKR 51.8 104.4
10.5 10.9

10.1 10.6

10.2 10.6

10.6   9.8

10.4 10.7

125.0 146.1 166.6 188.2 208.5 229.1
10.1 10.8 10.2 10.9 10.1   9.7 10.8

10.5 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.2 10.9 10.7

250.6

3 1235 RAKONJAC
Iva

SRB 51.7 104.0
10.2 10.8

  9.6 10.4

10.8 10.5

10.6 10.3

10.5 10.3

125.3 146.4 167.0 187.9 208.3
10.6 10.4 10.4 10.7 10.3   9.9

10.7 10.7 10.2 10.2 10.1 10.2

228.4

4 1116 DUDKA
Daria

UKR 51.4 102.8
10.7 10.2

10.5 10.4

10.3   9.8

  9.6 10.5

10.3 10.5

124.0 145.1 166.0 186.8
10.5 10.8 10.2 10.3 10.3

10.7 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.4

207.5

5 1237 ARSOVIC
Andrea

SRB 51.7 103.5
  9.8 10.5

10.6 10.6

10.5 10.2

10.6 10.2

10.2 10.3

124.5 145.8 165.5
10.5 10.8   9.6 10.2

10.5 10.5 10.1 10.9

186.6

6 1201 CVETKOVIC
Ljiljana

SRB 51.8 103.4
10.8 10.3

10.1 10.4

10.4   9.7

10.0 10.6

10.5 10.6

123.6 144.4
10.3 10.0   9.9

  9.9 10.8 10.4

164.7

7 1175 ZIVKOVIC
Anastasija

SRB 50.3 102.2
  9.3   9.8

10.5 10.5

10.5 10.7

  9.7 10.1

10.3 10.8

123.0
10.4 10.0

10.4 10.2

143.2

8 1087 JAKSE
Vita

SLO 51.3 100.8
10.4   9.7

10.2 10.4

10.8 10.1

  9.9   9.8

10.0   9.5

10.5

10.1

121.4

Legend 77E9FC99

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 09:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

631.2SRBRAKONJAC Iva123510 Pancevo 181 104.9 104.7 105.5 105.6 106.0 104.5 Q

630.7SRBARSOVIC Andrea123723 Partizan2 105.5 104.9 105.5 104.2 105.6 105.0 Q

629.2SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora116030 Cika Mata3 104.7 104.9 105.1 104.7 105.2 104.6 Q

628.7UKRDUDKA Daria111624 Ukraina4 103.6 104.9 104.1 106.5 105.2 104.4 Q

627.6SLOJAKSE Vita108742 1. Pohorski 5 103.6 104.2 104.5 105.1 104.8 105.4 Q

627.3UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya114120 Ukraina6 102.4 104.4 104.8 105.2 105.1 105.4 Q

626.9SRBZIVKOVIC Anastasija117538 Gatos7 104.7 104.0 103.8 104.6 105.1 104.7 Q

626.9SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana120131 Nis 18818 104.0 103.9 104.2 104.4 107.0 103.4 Q

626.7CROTURK Anamarija105330 Croatia9 103.8 105.8 105.2 102.7 104.1 105.1

626.5CROZELJKOVIC Marta105521 Croatia10 104.5 104.2 103.3 104.2 105.8 104.5

626.0SRBDZONIC Lana11986 Mladost11 103.1 103.5 104.8 104.5 104.5 105.6

625.7UKROSTAPENKO Kristina113528 Ukraina12 103.4 104.4 104.9 104.5 104.3 104.2

625.6SRBPONJAVIC Emilija115833 Cika Mata13 104.5 104.9 104.9 103.4 103.1 104.8

625.2BULRIZOVA Tanya102318 Bulgaria14 104.5 104.8 104.1 103.3 104.1 104.4

624.8CROHERCEG Estera103629 Croatia15 102.7 104.8 104.7 105.4 103.5 103.7

624.5SRBKNEZEVIC Anja120832 Novi Beogr16 103.2 103.8 105.4 104.3 103.4 104.4

624.0SLOMIUC ZELKO Lana109048 1. Pohorski 17 103.7 104.8 104.0 103.3 104.6 103.6

623.9SLOHRASOVEC Urska108519 1. Pohorski 18 104.3 103.8 104.5 104.5 103.9 102.9

623.6BULKANEVA Marieta126529 Trakia19 103.6 103.6 104.4 104.7 104.0 103.3

623.6BULVALKOVA Ivana102546 Bulgaria20 104.2 104.7 104.8 102.9 104.0 103.0

623.3SLOSKUBIC Nika109746 Kisovec21 103.6 103.5 103.1 103.1 104.7 105.3

622.0SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija115535 Cika Mata22 103.9 106.2 102.4 102.7 104.3 102.5

622.0UKRSHEININA Mariia113839 Ukraina23 103.8 103.9 104.1 103.2 105.1 101.9

621.5SRBSTEVANOVIC Andjelija116943 D.J. Skepo24 104.5 102.2 104.3 104.5 104.2 101.8

621.3SRBADAMOVIC Sofija118113 Jedinstvo25 103.2 105.4 102.6 105.3 103.3 101.5

620.3SRBARANDJELOVIC Srna115349 Cika Mata26 103.4 105.2 101.6 102.9 103.7 103.5

619.6UKRVOLOSHYNA Daria114426 Ukraina27 102.6 102.7 104.2 102.4 104.0 103.7

619.6UKRSIDORENKO Valeriia113922 Ukraina28 103.8 102.9 102.9 104.2 103.2 102.6

619.5SRBZIVKOVIC Natalija11903 Kolubara29 102.5 102.7 104.1 104.0 102.8 103.4

619.5BULANDONOVA Vaniela101127 Bulgaria30 103.1 102.8 105.8 104.0 102.3 101.5

619.2CROCILAS Dora103245 Croatia31 101.6 103.3 102.3 102.8 104.7 104.5

619.2CROMARTINOVIC Senka104243 Croatia32 103.3 102.8 103.4 102.4 103.9 103.4

618.7UKRYERMAKOVA Tatiana114537 Ukraina33 102.7 103.7 103.5 103.3 102.3 103.2

618.6SRBMILIVOJEVIC Andrea12215 Olimp34 103.8 102.5 102.6 103.3 103.7 102.7
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618.3SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina116228 Crvena Zve35 103.2 102.8 104.1 102.4 103.6 102.2

618.3SLOKUZNIK Lana109638 Grosuplje36 100.8 103.1 105.5 103.6 103.8 101.5

618.2MNEPOPOVIC Kristina108136 Montenegro37 100.6 102.6 102.7 104.1 104.3 103.9

618.1SLOSTRAKUSEK Hana109437 1956 Trbovl38 103.7 102.4 102.3 102.0 103.1 104.6

618.1MNEJUKIC Ksenija108047 Montenegro39 102.9 104.7 100.4 102.8 105.2 102.1

618.0UKRZHUZHMAN Alina114648 Ukraina40 101.2 103.9 102.7 103.3 103.0 103.9

617.7SRBSTEVANOVIC Emilija118912 Kolubara41 103.2 102.4 101.5 102.2 103.9 104.5

617.7SLOKUZNIK Tjasa109534 Grosuplje42 102.5 103.4 101.4 104.0 104.6 101.8

616.2SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija11794 Jagodina 943 101.0 100.9 103.6 103.6 103.1 104.0

615.4SRBNESIC Marija125945 Toplicanin 144 100.7 102.2 102.8 101.4 104.1 104.2

614.4SRBSTANOJEVIC Milica11809 Jagodina 945 103.9 101.5 102.9 101.9 101.8 102.4

614.3BULKUKUCHEVA Svetla102735 Nesebar46 100.0 102.7 104.2 101.2 103.7 102.5

614.2SRBPEJIC Ana121615 Novi Sad 147 102.7 99.1 102.2 101.2 104.8 104.2

614.2BULKUKUCHEVA Maria102627 Nesebar48 103.7 103.5 101.9 100.9 102.9 101.3

614.1BIHPEJIC Ana100344 Glasinac49 103.9 101.4 101.8 102.9 101.4 102.7

614.0SLOJUNGER Zala108834 1. Pohorski 50 101.2 101.8 101.9 103.0 102.3 103.8

614.0SRBDJAPIC Tamara116142 Crvena Zve51 103.0 102.6 102.1 100.7 103.2 102.4

613.7BULDODOVA Kosara101225 Bulgaria52 103.8 101.5 103.4 100.6 102.3 102.1

612.3BIHMIJATOVIC Marijana100250 Glasinac53 101.9 102.7 101.0 101.8 102.3 102.6

612.0UKRLIASHENKO Anna113141 Ukraina54 102.1 102.3 102.9 100.8 102.5 101.4

611.8UKRKALMUKOVA Kira112244 Ukraina55 102.6 103.1 100.5 102.3 102.8 100.5

610.8SRBMIHAJLOVIC Nina11777 Jagodina 956 101.3 99.9 101.9 102.8 104.5 100.4

609.7SRBMINIC Una116736 D.J. Skepo57 101.0 101.5 98.9 103.9 101.6 102.8

608.1SRBMARTINOVIC Emilija126914 Smederevo58 99.0 101.0 102.4 101.2 101.9 102.6

607.7SRBZIVADINOVIC Iva117447 Gatos59 101.4 99.0 100.4 103.3 103.1 100.5

606.5SRBMLADENOVIC Angelina125832 Toplicanin 160 101.0 101.7 101.4 100.4 102.0 100.0

605.8SRBPOPOVIC Lana119441 M.M. Lukan61 99.0 102.0 101.4 101.7 101.4 100.3

604.5SRBRALIC Andjela120011 Mladost62 99.8 99.7 103.3 100.3 100.3 101.1

603.8SRBDRENCA Lena12682 Smederevo63 101.3 98.3 102.6 100.7 100.5 100.4

599.5SLOBIBIC Aleksandra110031 Murska Sob64 95.6 102.4 100.4 99.6 101.3 100.2

595.7SRBPETKOVIC Sara126040 Toplicanin 165 102.1 99.3 98.9 99.3 96.6 99.5

594.2SLOTIMAR Tessa110449 Murska Sob66 97.8 97.3 97.2 97.7 102.4 101.8

592.7MNEDJUKIC Ena107733 Montenegro67 99.1 101.8 99.4 95.9 100.9 95.6

589.9SRBSTANISAVLJEVIC Jana119539 M.M. Lukan68 98.1 94.8 98.6 99.9 99.5 99.0

579.4SRBTARAILO Jana122740 Palilula69 90.8 95.6 100.5 97.7 96.9 97.9

SRBMILOVANOVIC Sara11871 Kolubara

SRBNEGOVANOVIC Ana12328 Pancevo 18
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Number of athletes on this list: 71; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 81C25298
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 09:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

SRBRAKONJAC Iva123510 Pancevo 181 104.9 104.7 105.5 105.6 106.0 104.5 631.2 

SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora116030 Cika Mata2 104.7 104.9 105.1 104.7 105.2 104.6 629.2 

SLOJAKSE Vita108742 1. Pohorski 3 103.6 104.2 104.5 105.1 104.8 105.4 627.6

SRBZIVKOVIC Anastasija117538 Gatos4 104.7 104.0 103.8 104.6 105.1 104.7 626.9 

SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana120131 Nis 18815 104.0 103.9 104.2 104.4 107.0 103.4 626.9 

CROTURK Anamarija105330 Croatia6 103.8 105.8 105.2 102.7 104.1 105.1 626.7 

SRBDZONIC Lana11986 Mladost7 103.1 103.5 104.8 104.5 104.5 105.6 626.0 

UKROSTAPENKO Kristina113528 Ukraina8 103.4 104.4 104.9 104.5 104.3 104.2 625.7 

625.6SRBPONJAVIC Emilija115833 Cika Mata9 104.5 104.9 104.9 103.4 103.1 104.8

624.5SRBKNEZEVIC Anja120832 Novi Beogr10 103.2 103.8 105.4 104.3 103.4 104.4

624.0SLOMIUC ZELKO Lana109048 1. Pohorski 11 103.7 104.8 104.0 103.3 104.6 103.6

623.6BULKANEVA Marieta126529 Trakia12 103.6 103.6 104.4 104.7 104.0 103.3

623.6BULVALKOVA Ivana102546 Bulgaria13 104.2 104.7 104.8 102.9 104.0 103.0

623.3SLOSKUBIC Nika109746 Kisovec14 103.6 103.5 103.1 103.1 104.7 105.3

622.0SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija115535 Cika Mata15 103.9 106.2 102.4 102.7 104.3 102.5

622.0UKRSHEININA Mariia113839 Ukraina16 103.8 103.9 104.1 103.2 105.1 101.9

621.5SRBSTEVANOVIC Andjelija116943 D.J. Skepo17 104.5 102.2 104.3 104.5 104.2 101.8

621.3SRBADAMOVIC Sofija118113 Jedinstvo18 103.2 105.4 102.6 105.3 103.3 101.5

620.3SRBARANDJELOVIC Srna115349 Cika Mata19 103.4 105.2 101.6 102.9 103.7 103.5

619.5SRBZIVKOVIC Natalija11903 Kolubara20 102.5 102.7 104.1 104.0 102.8 103.4

619.2CROCILAS Dora103245 Croatia21 101.6 103.3 102.3 102.8 104.7 104.5

619.2CROMARTINOVIC Senka104243 Croatia22 103.3 102.8 103.4 102.4 103.9 103.4

618.7UKRYERMAKOVA Tatiana114537 Ukraina23 102.7 103.7 103.5 103.3 102.3 103.2

618.6SRBMILIVOJEVIC Andrea12215 Olimp24 103.8 102.5 102.6 103.3 103.7 102.7

618.3SLOKUZNIK Lana109638 Grosuplje25 100.8 103.1 105.5 103.6 103.8 101.5

618.2MNEPOPOVIC Kristina108136 Montenegro26 100.6 102.6 102.7 104.1 104.3 103.9

618.1SLOSTRAKUSEK Hana109437 1956 Trbovl27 103.7 102.4 102.3 102.0 103.1 104.6

618.1MNEJUKIC Ksenija108047 Montenegro28 102.9 104.7 100.4 102.8 105.2 102.1

618.0UKRZHUZHMAN Alina114648 Ukraina29 101.2 103.9 102.7 103.3 103.0 103.9

617.7SRBSTEVANOVIC Emilija118912 Kolubara30 103.2 102.4 101.5 102.2 103.9 104.5

617.7SLOKUZNIK Tjasa109534 Grosuplje31 102.5 103.4 101.4 104.0 104.6 101.8

616.2SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija11794 Jagodina 932 101.0 100.9 103.6 103.6 103.1 104.0

615.4SRBNESIC Marija125945 Toplicanin 133 100.7 102.2 102.8 101.4 104.1 104.2

614.4SRBSTANOJEVIC Milica11809 Jagodina 934 103.9 101.5 102.9 101.9 101.8 102.4
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614.3BULKUKUCHEVA Svetla102735 Nesebar35 100.0 102.7 104.2 101.2 103.7 102.5

614.2SRBPEJIC Ana121615 Novi Sad 136 102.7 99.1 102.2 101.2 104.8 104.2

614.2BULKUKUCHEVA Maria102627 Nesebar37 103.7 103.5 101.9 100.9 102.9 101.3

614.1BIHPEJIC Ana100344 Glasinac38 103.9 101.4 101.8 102.9 101.4 102.7

614.0SLOJUNGER Zala108834 1. Pohorski 39 101.2 101.8 101.9 103.0 102.3 103.8

614.0SRBDJAPIC Tamara116142 Crvena Zve40 103.0 102.6 102.1 100.7 103.2 102.4

612.3BIHMIJATOVIC Marijana100250 Glasinac41 101.9 102.7 101.0 101.8 102.3 102.6

612.0UKRLIASHENKO Anna113141 Ukraina42 102.1 102.3 102.9 100.8 102.5 101.4

611.8UKRKALMUKOVA Kira112244 Ukraina43 102.6 103.1 100.5 102.3 102.8 100.5

610.8SRBMIHAJLOVIC Nina11777 Jagodina 944 101.3 99.9 101.9 102.8 104.5 100.4

609.7SRBMINIC Una116736 D.J. Skepo45 101.0 101.5 98.9 103.9 101.6 102.8

608.1SRBMARTINOVIC Emilija126914 Smederevo46 99.0 101.0 102.4 101.2 101.9 102.6

607.7SRBZIVADINOVIC Iva117447 Gatos47 101.4 99.0 100.4 103.3 103.1 100.5

606.5SRBMLADENOVIC Angelina125832 Toplicanin 148 101.0 101.7 101.4 100.4 102.0 100.0

605.8SRBPOPOVIC Lana119441 M.M. Lukan49 99.0 102.0 101.4 101.7 101.4 100.3

604.5SRBRALIC Andjela120011 Mladost50 99.8 99.7 103.3 100.3 100.3 101.1

603.8SRBDRENCA Lena12682 Smederevo51 101.3 98.3 102.6 100.7 100.5 100.4

599.5SLOBIBIC Aleksandra110031 Murska Sob52 95.6 102.4 100.4 99.6 101.3 100.2

595.7SRBPETKOVIC Sara126040 Toplicanin 153 102.1 99.3 98.9 99.3 96.6 99.5

594.2SLOTIMAR Tessa110449 Murska Sob54 97.8 97.3 97.2 97.7 102.4 101.8

592.7MNEDJUKIC Ena107733 Montenegro55 99.1 101.8 99.4 95.9 100.9 95.6

589.9SRBSTANISAVLJEVIC Jana119539 M.M. Lukan56 98.1 94.8 98.6 99.9 99.5 99.0

579.4SRBTARAILO Jana122740 Palilula57 90.8 95.6 100.5 97.7 96.9 97.9

SRBMILOVANOVIC Sara11871 Kolubara

SRBNEGOVANOVIC Ana12328 Pancevo 18

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 59; Total number of athletes: 59; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 66DAF7A3

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 19:00

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1112 BANKIN
Viktor

UKR 50.6 100.7
10.2 10.7

  9.8   9.7

10.3   9.8

10.2 10.5

10.1   9.4

120.9 141.9 163.3 183.3 202.3 221.4
  9.8 10.3 10.9   9.9   9.0   9.1   8.5

10.4 10.7 10.5 10.1 10.0 10.0   9.3

239.2

2 1021 PANOV
Nikolay

BUL 49.7 98.8
10.2   9.3

  9.7   9.8

10.6 10.0

  9.3 10.0

  9.9 10.0

118.6 137.7 157.3 177.3 196.0 215.6
  9.9 10.0   9.7   9.9 10.2 10.6   9.8

  9.9   9.1   9.9 10.1   8.5   9.0 10.3

235.7

3 1118 HIMON
Maksym

UKR 49.5 98.9
10.6   9.2

10.3 10.1

  9.5   9.7

10.0   9.8

  9.1 10.6

119.5 138.1 156.5 176.8 196.5
10.4   8.6   9.5 10.1 10.4   8.8

10.2 10.0   8.9 10.2   9.3   9.0

214.3

4 1064 CARRERA
Pablo

ESP 50.5 98.7
  9.8 10.0

10.0 10.4

10.4   8.5

10.5   9.8

  9.8   9.5

118.8 138.6 156.6 176.0
  9.8   9.7   7.8   9.1 10.3

10.3 10.1 10.2 10.3   9.3

195.6

5 1013 DONKOV
Samuil

BUL 48.4 97.7
  9.7   9.9

  9.9 10.2

  9.3 10.3

  9.2 10.0

10.3   8.9

116.9 137.1 156.1
  8.5   9.9   9.9 10.2

10.7 10.3   9.1   9.6

175.9

6 1119 HORODYNETS
Maksym

UKR 47.5 97.3
  9.6 10.0

  9.6   9.4

  9.7   9.7

  8.9 10.7

  9.7 10.0

116.6 135.4
  9.2   9.8   9.7

10.1   9.0 10.4

155.5

7 1140 SOLOVEI
Ihor

UKR 49.7 96.0
10.0   9.1

  9.2 10.3

10.7   8.5

10.0 10.1

  9.8   8.3

115.3
  9.0   8.9

10.3   9.6

133.8

8 1147 GRGIC
Dimitrije

SRB 47.5 95.9
  9.4   9.3

  9.0 10.6

10.3   9.8

  9.9 10.3

  8.9   8.4

  9.4

  9.7

115.0

Legend D8348D81

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 14:55

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

581-20xBULDONKOV Samuil10133 Bulgaria1 98 96 96 95 97 99 Q

580-23xUKRBANKIN Viktor11127 Ukraina2 96 99 95 95 98 97 Q

580-23xUKRHIMON Maksym111835 Ukraina3 96 98 98 96 98 94 Q

580-22xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije11472 Akademac4 95 95 97 98 97 98 Q

579-18xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym111923 Ukraina5 99 95 95 98 97 95 Q

576-13xBULPANOV Nikolay102132 Bulgaria6 98 95 95 96 96 96 Q

575-18xUKRSOLOVEI Ihor114011 Ukraina7 96 94 98 97 95 95 Q

574-17xESPCARRERA Pablo106419 Spain8 96 93 97 97 95 96 Q

573-18xCROPETRICEVIC Ivan104729 Croatia9 95 94 93 99 96 96

572-21xSRBPETROV Dusko118430 Kikinda10 97 97 93 96 94 95

571-10xBULNENOV Hristo102012 Bulgaria11 95 94 95 94 96 97

570-14xSRBDAUTOVIC Gabriel122933 Pancevo 1812 98 95 95 94 95 93

570-13xBULKIROV Kiril101610 Bulgaria13 95 99 91 95 95 95

568-  9xUKRKLIMAS Maksym11259 Ukraina14 96 95 92 94 96 95

568-  9xSRBNINKOVIC Marko123336 Pancevo 1815 94 92 97 96 97 92

567-13xCROKACAVENDA Uros103815 Croatia16 94 92 99 92 96 94

565-11xUKRKIHITOV Hlib112413 Ukraina17 91 93 98 96 92 95

565-  9xUKRMIKLUKHO Danylo113426 Ukraina18 93 93 96 95 93 95

562-14xCROCINDRIC Matija103317 Croatia19 96 93 93 93 91 96

562-14xUKRKUSHNIROV Denys112931 Ukraina20 92 95 93 96 93 93

562-12xUKRKAMINSKYY Maksym112344 Ukraina21 92 94 96 95 95 90

560-15xSRBNINKOVIC Velimir123449 Pancevo 1822 87 96 95 92 95 95

560-11xSRBGROZA Vasilije124218 Policajac23 92 94 91 94 96 93

559-10xUKRLASCH Illia113042 Ukraina24 89 95 94 95 95 91

559-  9xUKRPIDHORNYI Tymur113640 Ukraina25 95 95 96 92 88 93

558-13xUKRMEDUSHEVSKYI Vladyslav113348 Ukraina26 95 90 94 97 95 87

558-  8xSRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja115245 Aleksa Dejo27 90 93 93 94 91 97

558-  8xUKRMARTYNOV Ivan113246 Ukraina28 96 90 91 95 94 92

558-  7xCROVISKOVIC Ante Danko105448 Croatia29 88 97 96 91 92 94

557-12xMNEVULEVIC Savo10831 Vojnik30 92 94 94 94 92 91

557-  9xMNEVUJOSEVIC Lazar107527 Gorstak31 94 92 92 93 91 95

556-12xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan122320 Olimpik 01132 91 91 95 94 93 92

556-  5xCROSTABA Rino105042 Croatia33 95 92 90 94 93 92

555-  9xBIHRAKIC Predrag100914 TRB34 91 94 93 92 91 94
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554-11xSRBJUNKOVIC Boris124428 Policajac35 93 91 93 95 92 90

553-10xSRBGAJIC Uros120247 Nis 188136 91 94 94 93 91 90

553-  9xSRBKVASNEVSKI Matija126239 Zemun Cen37 89 92 92 91 94 95

550-  9xCROCELIC Leon Luka105721 GSD Osijek 38 93 92 89 90 92 94

549-  9xSRBJEFTENIC Andrej123041 Pancevo 1839 91 87 93 91 95 92

549-  8xSRBMIKLUC Boris118322 Kikinda40 87 94 94 89 89 96

548-  6xSRBDERBAKOV Aleksandar118239 Kikinda41 92 91 90 91 97 87

547-12xSRBMILADINOVIC Damjan117843 Jagodina 942 88 89 93 93 92 92

545-  7xSRBCURUVIJA Ognjen119734 Mladost43 89 90 93 92 91 90

544-12xSRBZIVKOVIC Ognjen119645 M.M. Lukan44 90 87 92 94 90 91

544-  7xSRBSALGO Ervin118524 Kikinda45 88 87 93 91 92 93

542-  8xSRBMANOJLOVIC Aleksa119343 M.M. Lukan46 91 93 91 87 90 90

541-10xCROMRAKOVCIC Marko104446 Croatia47 88 92 88 91 91 91

540-  9xMKDMILEVSKI Ivan107140 North Mace48 86 88 95 87 92 92

539-  7xBIHDRAPIC Stefan100438 Leotar49 88 86 91 94 92 88

537-  4xSRBKONDIC Jovan123137 Pancevo 1850 89 93 91 87 93 84

535-12xSRBPETROVIC Andrija124847 Policajac51 89 84 89 95 88 90

535-  8xSRBNIKOLIC Vuk124735 Policajac52 87 86 94 91 92 85

533-  5xCROPILIZOTA Ivan106136 GSD Osijek 53 91 90 86 86 92 88

532-12xCROHAJDUKOVIC Domagoj10588 GSD Osijek 54 90 87 89 85 88 93

530-  7xCROKUNA Josip105925 GSD Osijek 55 90 84 87 89 91 89

525-  7xCRODJURIC Marko10625 Tenja56 88 88 88 89 86 86

523-  1xMKDMOSTRO Kliment107237 North Mace57 83 87 83 90 90 90

519-  5xSRBLEKIC Aleksandar11504 Aleksa Dejo58 83 89 85 85 92 85

516-  8xBIHKRALJEVIC Aleksandar100544 Leotar59 91 86 92 76 87 84

510-  3xSRBALEKSOV Mihailo119149 M.M. Lukan60 87 81 86 85 82 89

500-  5xSRBKOSTIC Pavle119241 M.M. Lukan61 85 87 79 82 84 83

495-  2xSRBDRINJAKOVIC Stefan116638 D.J. Skepo62 84 78 84 87 83 79

481-  2xBIHPATAKI David100634 Leotar63 71 78 76 84 84 88

SRBMLADENOVIC Nemanja11686 D.J. Skepo

BULUSHANLI Kirill102416 Bulgaria

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 65; Total number of athletes: 65; Total number of teams: 9

Legend B7A326CD

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR MEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 14:55

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

UKRHIMON Maksym111835 Ukraina1

SRBNINKOVIC Marko123336 Pancevo 182

UKRKAMINSKYY Maksym112344 Ukraina3

SRBNINKOVIC Velimir123449 Pancevo 184

UKRLASCH Illia113042 Ukraina5

UKRPIDHORNYI Tymur113640 Ukraina6

UKRMEDUSHEVSKYI Vladyslav113348 Ukraina7

SRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja115245 Aleksa Dejo8

96 98 98 96 98 94 580-23x  

94 92 97 96 97 92 568-  9x  

92 94 96 95 95 90 562-12x  

87 96 95 92 95 95 560-15x  

89 95 94 95 95 91 559-10x  

95 95 96 92 88 93 559-  9x  

95 90 94 97 95 87 558-13x

90 93 93 94 91 97 558-  8x 

558-  8xUKRMARTYNOV Ivan113246 Ukraina9 96 90 91 95 94 92

558-  7xCROVISKOVIC Ante Danko105448 Croatia10 88 97 96 91 92 94

556-  5xCROSTABA Rino105042 Croatia11 95 92 90 94 93 92

553-10xSRBGAJIC Uros120247 Nis 188112 91 94 94 93 91 90

553-  9xSRBKVASNEVSKI Matija126239 Zemun Cen13 89 92 92 91 94 95

549-  9xSRBJEFTENIC Andrej123041 Pancevo 1814 91 87 93 91 95 92

548-  6xSRBDERBAKOV Aleksandar118239 Kikinda15 92 91 90 91 97 87

547-12xSRBMILADINOVIC Damjan117843 Jagodina 916 88 89 93 93 92 92

545-  7xSRBCURUVIJA Ognjen119734 Mladost17 89 90 93 92 91 90

544-12xSRBZIVKOVIC Ognjen119645 M.M. Lukan18 90 87 92 94 90 91

542-  8xSRBMANOJLOVIC Aleksa119343 M.M. Lukan19 91 93 91 87 90 90

541-10xCROMRAKOVCIC Marko104446 Croatia20 88 92 88 91 91 91

540-  9xMKDMILEVSKI Ivan107140 North Mace21 86 88 95 87 92 92

539-  7xBIHDRAPIC Stefan100438 Leotar22 88 86 91 94 92 88

537-  4xSRBKONDIC Jovan123137 Pancevo 1823 89 93 91 87 93 84

535-12xSRBPETROVIC Andrija124847 Policajac24 89 84 89 95 88 90

535-  8xSRBNIKOLIC Vuk124735 Policajac25 87 86 94 91 92 85

533-  5xCROPILIZOTA Ivan106136 GSD Osijek 26 91 90 86 86 92 88

523-  1xMKDMOSTRO Kliment107237 North Mace27 83 87 83 90 90 90

516-  8xBIHKRALJEVIC Aleksandar100544 Leotar28 91 86 92 76 87 84

510-  3xSRBALEKSOV Mihailo119149 M.M. Lukan29 87 81 86 85 82 89

500-  5xSRBKOSTIC Pavle119241 M.M. Lukan30 85 87 79 82 84 83

495-  2xSRBDRINJAKOVIC Stefan116638 D.J. Skepo31 84 78 84 87 83 79

481-  2xBIHPATAKI David100634 Leotar32 71 78 76 84 84 88
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 32; Total number of teams: 5

Legend ABC8ECE4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 17:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1222 ARUNOVIC
Zorana

SRB 50.3 100.3
10.2   9.0

  9.7 10.6

10.5 10.3

10.0 10.2

  9.9   9.9

119.2 139.4 158.8 179.9 200.5 219.5
  9.3   9.9   9.8 10.3 10.4   9.5 10.3

  9.6 10.3   9.6 10.8 10.2   9.5   9.7

239.5

2 1018 MINCHEVA
Miroslava

BUL 50.2 100.1
10.0   9.7

  9.8   9.1

10.5 10.8

  9.6 10.1

10.3 10.2

118.8 139.7 159.0 179.3 199.3 218.7
  8.2 10.2 10.4   9.9   9.5   8.8   9.7

10.5 10.7   8.9 10.4 10.5 10.6   9.7

238.1

3 1127 KOLESNIKOVA
Polina

UKR 50.1 98.2
10.7   9.9

  9.7 10.5

10.1   9.4

  9.8   9.4

  9.8   8.9

118.4 139.6 159.3 178.6 197.1
10.6 10.5 10.8   9.2   8.1   9.6

  9.6 10.7   8.9 10.1 10.4   9.7

216.4

4 1098 PREZELJ
Anja

SLO 49.4 97.2
10.5   9.1

  9.0 10.1

10.0   9.9

  9.8   9.2

10.1   9.5

117.6 139.0 157.8 178.0
  9.6 10.8   9.7 10.1   9.8

10.8 10.6   9.1 10.1   8.4

196.2

5 1017 KOSTADINOVA
Antoaneta

BUL 48.2 98.3
  8.3   9.9

10.0   9.8

  9.7 10.3

  9.9 10.3

10.3   9.8

119.0 137.2 157.9
10.0   8.8 10.2   9.7

10.7   9.4 10.5   9.4

177.0

6 1128 KOROSTYLOVA
Yuliya

UKR 47.5 97.1
  8.6   9.2

10.1 10.3

10.4 10.2

  9.7   9.8

  8.7 10.1

118.3 138.8
10.6 10.6   8.5

10.6   9.9 10.4

157.7

7 1225 ZARIC
Brankica

SRB 49.0 97.0
10.3   8.7

  9.9   9.1

10.0 10.3

  8.5 10.1

10.3   9.8

115.8
  9.4 10.0

  9.4 10.2

136.0

8 1113 BEVZ
Viliena

UKR 49.9 95.6
10.0   9.1

10.5   7.4

10.0   9.7

10.2 10.8

  9.2   8.7

  9.7

  8.9

114.2

Legend 2869F2C6

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 13:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

577-18xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana122230 Olimpik 0111 95 93 95 97 100 97 Q

577-12xSLOPREZELJ Anja109811 Lotric Zelezniki2 97 96 96 95 98 95 Q

576-16xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava101822 Bulgaria3 99 95 98 96 96 92 Q

572-18xUKRBEVZ Viliena111319 Ukraina4 96 96 96 92 98 94 Q

571-16xBULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta101733 Bulgaria5 96 95 97 93 94 96 Q

569-15xUKRKOLESNIKOVA Polina112717 Ukraina6 94 94 97 92 97 95 Q

566-21xSRBZARIC Brankica122532 Olimpik 0117 93 94 94 94 94 97 Q

566-17xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya112823 Ukraina8 90 92 95 96 96 97 Q

566-12xSRBTOMIC Jelena118616 Kikinda9 94 94 97 95 94 92

563-14xUKRSHAMANOVA Nadiia113721 Ukraina10 92 93 92 94 96 96

562-  9xSRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina114820 Akademac11 94 93 95 93 93 94

561-12xSRBMARTINOVIC Nadja123910 Partizan12 95 95 91 92 90 98

561-  9xSRBTODOROVIC Jovana121412 Novi Beograd - Us13 92 89 93 97 95 95

560-13xCROOMAZIC Matea104610 Croatia14 92 94 92 92 93 97

560-12xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena122414 Olimpik 01115 93 92 97 90 93 95

560-11xBULILIEVA Adiel101424 Bulgaria16 91 95 93 93 94 94

559-  6xUKRDIDENKO Yuliia111525 Ukraina17 91 91 95 97 91 94

558-14xBULNENCHEVA Lidia101926 Bulgaria18 93 96 89 93 92 95

558-10xBULRADENKOVA Nikolaya10298 Svetkavitsa19 95 95 91 96 91 90

556-14xMNESARANOVIC Nevena108227 Montenegro20 95 94 93 89 91 94

555-  8xUKRAVRAMENKO Halyna111129 Ukraina21 94 93 94 91 94 89

554-  6xSRBPEJOVIC Kristina12098 Novi Beograd - Us22 96 94 94 89 90 91

553-13xCROCUKUSIC Anna103511 Croatia23 93 91 96 89 90 94

552-11xCROSPIRELJA Lana10496 Croatia24 90 95 90 91 93 93

552-10xSRBNOVOVIC Marta126416 Zemun Centar25 92 92 93 93 91 91

551-  9xMKDKARAGJORGJEVA Biljana10692 North Macedonia26 95 90 86 92 92 96

551-  9xSRBMIKEC Tea12465 Policajac27 90 88 91 95 93 94

550-13xSRBBUKVIC Ana114928 Aleksa Dejovic28 93 90 90 93 92 92

550-  6xCROOBOROVECKI Mihaela104531 Croatia29 90 92 96 92 91 89

547-13xSLOSULJIC Sabina109313 1. Pohorski bataljo30 90 92 91 91 92 91

547-  9xBIHRAKIC Sofija10082 TRB31 94 89 96 89 89 90

547-  6xSRBSTOJANOVIC Olga115114 Aleksa Dejovic32 89 88 95 92 97 86

544-  9xCROBRACANOV Ema10313 Croatia33 90 91 84 94 92 93

542-12xCROCUBELIC Vlatka10346 Croatia34 89 94 87 92 89 91
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

541-11xSRBPESIC Milica12101 Novi Beograd - Us35 88 88 92 90 93 90

541-  8xUKRDUNAIEVSKA Viktoriia11173 Ukraina36 89 93 87 94 90 88

541-  5xSRBSTEVANOVIC Andrea12619 Toplicanin 188737 90 92 90 88 90 91

540-  8xBIHPERIC Ana10077 TRB38 88 90 94 93 93 82

530-  7xBULDENEVA Desislava10281 Svetkavitsa39 86 90 92 84 91 87

529-  4xSRBMISIC Jovana12405 Partizan40 88 89 92 90 85 85

527-  2xSRBRADULOVIC Eleonora118812 Kolubara41 86 91 91 88 86 85

524-  5xBIHTRIFKOVIC Marija10104 TRB42 87 88 86 86 91 86

519-  6xCROBRLJACIC Lea10564 GSD Osijek 178443 86 97 89 84 83 80

519-  4xMKDSAVESKA Stefani107413 North Macedonia44 82 88 88 85 89 87

518-  7xSRBJOVANOVIC Lidija124318 Policajac45 88 84 83 90 88 85

514-  4xMKDSAVESKA Natalija10737 North Macedonia46 85 88 87 83 84 87

512-  9xCROMAGLICA Marija104015 Croatia47 87 86 76 83 90 90

MNEJATONI JOKMANOVIC107915 Montenegro
Sasa

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 49; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 121C8BE7

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks
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TROPHY OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SAT 7 DEC 2024, START TIME 13:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

561-12xSRBMARTINOVIC Nadja123910 Partizan1 95 95 91 92 90 98 Q

558-10xBULRADENKOVA Nikolaya10298 Svetkavitsa2 95 95 91 96 91 90 Q

554-  6xSRBPEJOVIC Kristina12098 Novi Beograd - Us3 96 94 94 89 90 91 Q

553-13xCROCUKUSIC Anna103511 Croatia4 93 91 96 89 90 94 Q

552-11xCROSPIRELJA Lana10496 Croatia5 90 95 90 91 93 93 Q

552-10xSRBNOVOVIC Marta126416 Zemun Centar6 92 92 93 93 91 91 Q

551-  9xMKDKARAGJORGJEVA
Biljana

10692 North Macedonia7 95 90 86 92 92 96 Q

551-  9xSRBMIKEC Tea12465 Policajac8 90 88 91 95 93 94 Q

547-  9xBIHRAKIC Sofija10082 TRB9 94 89 96 89 89 90

547-  6xSRBSTOJANOVIC Olga115114 Aleksa Dejovic10 89 88 95 92 97 86

544-  9xCROBRACANOV Ema10313 Croatia11 90 91 84 94 92 93

542-12xCROCUBELIC Vlatka10346 Croatia12 89 94 87 92 89 91

541-11xSRBPESIC Milica12101 Novi Beograd - Us13 88 88 92 90 93 90

541-  8xUKRDUNAIEVSKA Viktoriia11173 Ukraina14 89 93 87 94 90 88

541-  5xSRBSTEVANOVIC Andrea12619 Toplicanin 188715 90 92 90 88 90 91

540-  8xBIHPERIC Ana10077 TRB16 88 90 94 93 93 82

530-  7xBULDENEVA Desislava10281 Svetkavitsa17 86 90 92 84 91 87

529-  4xSRBMISIC Jovana12405 Partizan18 88 89 92 90 85 85

527-  2xSRBRADULOVIC Eleonora118812 Kolubara19 86 91 91 88 86 85

524-  5xBIHTRIFKOVIC Marija10104 TRB20 87 88 86 86 91 86

519-  6xBRLJACIC Lea1056421 86 97 89 84 83 80

519-  4xSAVESKA Stefani10741322 82 88 88 85 89 87

514-  4xSAVESKA Natalija1073723 85 88 87 83 84 87

512-  9xMAGLICA Marija10401524 87 86 76 83 90 90

CRO GSD Osijek 1784 

MKD North Macedonia 

MKD North Macedonia 

CRO Croatia

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 25; Total number of teams: 3

Legend FEFBD2EB

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks
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GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 13:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1052 TOMASEVIC
Darko

CRO 53.3 106.4
10.6 10.6

10.6 10.1

10.8 10.7

10.5 10.8

10.8 10.9

127.4 148.4 169.3 190.3 210.5 230.9
10.3 10.8 10.4 10.3 10.0 10.4 10.7

10.7 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.0 10.4

252.0

2 1236 RAKONJAC
Aleksa

SRB 52.8 106.0
10.6 10.3

10.6 10.7

10.6 10.4

10.5 10.9

10.5 10.9

127.2 147.7 168.5 189.3 210.2 230.9
10.6 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.4   9.6

10.6 10.3 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.2

250.7

3 1048 SIKAVICA
Josip

CRO 52.3 104.7
10.4 10.4

10.6 10.6

10.9 10.4

10.3 10.5

10.1 10.5

126.0 146.3 167.8 188.8 210.2
10.8 10.0 10.7 10.4 10.8 10.1

10.5 10.3 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.3

230.6

4 1022 RIZOV
Anton

BUL 52.0 104.7
10.0 10.2

10.1 10.7

10.9 10.3

10.6 10.8

10.4 10.7

125.1 146.3 167.2 188.6
10.2 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.5

10.2 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.6

209.7

5 1154 IVANOVIC
Marko

SRB 51.8 104.5
10.1 10.6

10.6 10.4

10.8 10.4

10.1 10.6

10.2 10.7

125.2 146.3 166.8
10.1 10.4 10.5 10.6

10.6 10.7 10.0 10.5

187.9

6 1176 KOVACEVIC
Lazar

SRB 51.8 104.0
  9.8   9.4

10.5 10.3

10.2 10.7

10.7 10.9

10.6 10.9

125.0 145.9
10.5 10.7 10.1

10.5 10.2 10.5

166.5

7 1218 STOJADINOVIC
Dusan

SRB 50.8 101.6
  9.8 10.7

10.6 10.2

10.1 10.0

10.2   9.8

10.1 10.1

121.4
  9.9 10.5

  9.9   9.9

141.8

8 1126 KOLESNIKOV
Andrii

UKR 48.8 96.3
  8.1   9.9

10.4   8.3

  9.8 10.4

10.3   9.7

10.2   9.2

10.1

10.5

116.9

Legend 93D3F056

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 09:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

630.1SRBRAKONJAC Aleksa123613 Pancevo 181 105.7 105.5 104.5 104.1 104.6 105.7 Q

630.0CROSIKAVICA Josip104835 Croatia2 104.1 105.5 105.2 105.4 105.5 104.3 Q

629.9SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar11765 Jagodina 93 103.9 104.8 105.1 105.1 105.3 105.7 Q

629.6UKRKOLESNIKOV Andrii112619 Ukraina4 103.9 104.9 104.8 105.9 104.4 105.7 Q

628.9BULRIZOV Anton102217 Bulgaria5 104.7 103.5 105.0 105.0 105.1 105.6 Q

628.9CROTOMASEVIC Darko105225 Croatia6 103.9 105.0 104.6 104.7 105.4 105.3 Q

628.5SRBIVANOVIC Marko115429 Cika Mata7 105.4 104.1 106.1 103.8 103.4 105.7 Q

627.0SRBSTOJADINOVIC Dusan12186 Novi Sad 18 104.5 105.3 104.6 103.5 104.8 104.3 Q

626.9UKRTSARKOV Oleh114315 Ukraina9 104.8 105.2 104.1 104.4 102.8 105.6

626.1SLOLUKIC Luka111037 Trzin10 105.1 104.5 104.6 104.2 104.1 103.6

626.0MKDANGELESKI Martin106549 North Mace11 104.7 105.0 104.6 105.2 104.4 102.1

625.6UKRHUDZIY Sviatoslav112134 Ukraina12 103.9 104.5 104.1 105.1 105.2 102.8

624.7SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan115646 Cika Mata13 103.8 104.7 104.1 103.1 104.3 104.7

624.7CROTADIC Toma105140 Croatia14 104.1 106.0 103.4 101.7 105.7 103.8

624.2SRBSEBIC Milenko12172 Novi Sad 115 104.6 102.9 104.7 103.1 104.5 104.4

623.8SRBJOVANOVIC Bogdan115738 Cika Mata16 105.1 101.8 102.9 104.5 105.2 104.3

623.6SLOPOTRC Gal109216 1. Pohorski 17 103.8 104.2 102.9 103.9 104.1 104.7

623.1SLOSOCIC Jure110348 Murska Sob18 103.2 103.4 104.3 103.6 104.8 103.8

623.0CROMIKULJAN Andrija104310 Croatia19 102.9 104.7 103.8 103.0 104.8 103.8

621.2UKRTKALENKO Ivan114230 Ukraina20 103.7 103.5 103.2 104.6 104.3 101.9

621.1UKRHRYNYK Danylo112023 Ukraina21 104.1 104.6 104.2 103.8 102.8 101.6

620.8CROJAMBREUS Luka10374 Croatia22 101.5 105.2 103.8 104.0 102.1 104.2

620.6SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin115942 Cika Mata23 100.5 105.3 104.4 102.1 104.1 104.2

620.5MNEBOZOVIC Milos107647 Montenegro24 103.6 104.2 102.7 104.3 100.2 105.5

620.4SRBERDEI Petar12154 Novi Sad 125 103.6 104.6 102.8 103.3 102.4 103.7

620.1BULKANEV Georgi101533 Bulgaria26 101.6 102.1 103.9 105.1 103.5 103.9

619.3CROLJUBANOVIC Martin103943 Croatia27 102.8 101.7 104.2 103.1 102.9 104.6

619.1BIHRASIC Matej100144 Belgrand T28 105.3 102.6 102.7 101.5 102.8 104.2

619.0SLOKLOPCIC Nejc110926 Trzin29 101.8 103.5 102.3 104.1 104.3 103.0

619.0CROTOMASEVIC Denis103045 Bolman30 103.6 102.8 104.5 102.7 103.1 102.3

617.3SRBAGOVIC Stefan116410 D.J. Skepo31 103.0 103.5 103.1 100.2 102.8 104.7

616.6SRBSAVIC Djordje122024 Oko sokolo32 99.5 102.0 104.1 104.3 103.1 103.6

616.6CROMALETIC Filip104131 Croatia33 102.9 103.8 103.2 102.7 103.6 100.4

614.9SLOKLEMENCIC Florjan108939 1. Pohorski 34 102.3 103.5 102.0 103.6 101.1 102.4

Version of 8 DEC 2024, 12:22 Q100000IA0812240915.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 6210 1 Page 1 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

614.2SRBACIMOVIC David11637 D.J. Skepo35 100.2 100.9 101.5 103.9 104.9 102.8

612.7SLOADLESIC Jernej11085 Trzin36 101.5 101.9 103.8 99.6 102.2 103.7

612.1SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik108622 1. Pohorski 37 101.2 101.7 102.0 102.4 101.2 103.6

611.1UKRDANAIEV Danylo111412 Ukraina38 101.0 101.6 104.2 99.5 101.1 103.7

611.1SRBDJINIC Luka11653 D.J. Skepo39 101.5 102.5 103.8 99.3 101.6 102.4

609.7MNEDROBNJAK Milovan10786 Montenegro40 102.1 102.1 101.6 103.3 99.7 100.9

609.6SLOBABACA Ernest Eman110520 Triglav Javo41 101.8 100.0 104.3 102.2 101.8 99.5

607.3SRBCULIBRK Marko120527 Novi Beogr42 100.3 103.7 102.5 98.1 101.6 101.1

607.2SLOCIPOT Patrik10847 1. Pohorski 43 100.8 104.4 100.9 100.9 101.1 99.1

606.5SLOPOTRC Simon10913 1. Pohorski 44 99.0 101.4 103.2 101.8 101.7 99.4

605.4MKDBLAZEVSKI Nikola106721 North Mace45 101.2 101.2 101.2 99.7 100.5 101.6

604.5SLOBALAZIC Danijel109928 Murska Sob46 102.2 98.4 102.0 100.7 100.2 101.0

603.7SRBFATIC Dimitrije120636 Novi Beogr47 101.2 98.8 99.8 101.0 101.7 101.2

603.5SLOREGEIS Lun110711 Triglav Javo48 102.9 101.2 96.5 98.6 102.8 101.5

603.5SLOIVANCIC Luka110241 Murska Sob49 102.2 101.6 101.0 101.7 100.1 96.9

601.9SLOFARKAS Patrik11019 Murska Sob50 101.6 99.9 100.4 100.5 99.4 100.1

601.0SRBMILOVANOV Aleksa12501 Radivoj Cir51 101.2 99.9 100.7 98.2 100.9 100.1

599.5SLOBABACA Edbin110618 Triglav Javo52 101.5 99.4 100.0 101.0 99.5 98.1

597.5SRBSEKULIC Milan12519 Radivoj Cir53 100.1 98.9 99.2 102.5 99.6 97.2

597.2MKDBALOSKI Kristijan10668 North Mace54 96.8 101.8 99.0 99.8 101.1 98.7

595.6MKDKUDRANOVIKJ Dragoslav107032 North Mace55 99.3 96.8 98.6 99.4 102.3 99.2

594.1SRBVESIC Mihajlo11738 Filip Kljajic56 97.2 98.4 98.1 102.1 99.6 98.7

590.3MKDKARAGJORGJEV Nikola106814 North Mace57 98.6 97.9 100.8 98.9 96.1 98.0

578.8SRBRADUNOVIC Balsa12262 Palilula58 97.3 97.6 94.1 93.4 98.2 98.2

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 58; Total number of athletes: 58; Total number of teams: 10

Legend 3A2BA7FC

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1116 DUDKA
Daria

UKR 52.4 105.7
10.7 10.6

10.5 10.4

10.4 10.9

10.6 10.9

10.2 10.5

126.4 147.0 168.2 189.0 210.5 231.1
10.0 10.4 10.6 10.1 10.9 10.4 10.2

10.7 10.2 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.3

251.6

2 1155 JOVANOVIC
Natalija

SRB 52.4 104.8
10.4 10.8

10.2 10.2

10.5 10.3

10.6 10.7

10.7 10.4

126.1 146.9 168.1 189.1 209.8 230.6
10.6 10.2 10.4 10.6 10.2 10.1 10.6

10.7 10.6 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.2

251.4

3 1158 PONJAVIC
Emilija

SRB 52.6 103.7
10.3 10.7

10.7 10.1

10.6 10.3

10.5 10.2

10.5   9.8

125.0 146.1 166.5 187.0 208.1
10.6 10.7 10.5 10.2 10.3 10.1

10.7 10.4   9.9 10.3 10.8 10.6

228.8

4 1160 VUKOJEVIC
Teodora

SRB 51.8 104.2
10.3 10.8

10.7 10.5

10.4 10.3

10.2 10.4

10.2 10.4

124.9 145.7 166.2 187.0
10.1 10.5 10.1 10.9 10.3

10.6 10.3 10.4   9.9 10.3

207.6

5 1208 KNEZEVIC
Anja

SRB 52.4 104.1
10.5   9.9

10.5 10.4

10.2 10.4

10.6 10.4

10.6 10.6

125.1 145.8 166.6
10.3 10.6 10.5   9.9

10.7 10.1 10.3   9.8

186.3

6 1201 CVETKOVIC
Ljiljana

SRB 52.8 104.6
10.6 10.7

10.3   9.1

10.7 10.4

10.3 10.8

10.9 10.8

125.6 145.2
10.2   9.6 10.3

10.8 10.0 10.3

165.8

7 1053 TURK
Anamarija

CRO 51.9 103.2
10.5 10.6

10.3 10.3

10.0 10.1

10.4 10.5

10.7   9.8

123.5
10.3 10.1

10.0 10.4

144.0

8 1135 OSTAPENKO
Kristina

UKR 50.7 102.6
  9.5 10.7

10.4 10.5

10.8 10.0

10.4 10.5

  9.6 10.2

10.2

10.6

123.4

Legend 80E58F13

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Version of 8 DEC 2024, 15:49 F000000IA0812241530.1.ARW.0.001.Sius.pdf 6210 2 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 09:15

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

633.3SRBPONJAVIC Emilija115848 Cika Mata1 107.0 103.0 106.4 106.6 105.3 105.0 Q

632.0SRBJOVANOVIC Natalija115538 Cika Mata2 104.3 105.8 105.5 105.7 104.0 106.7 Q

631.6SRBVUKOJEVIC Teodora116044 Cika Mata3 105.3 104.7 105.7 105.4 105.4 105.1 Q

629.9SRBCVETKOVIC Ljiljana120135 Nis 18814 104.4 106.3 104.5 105.7 104.6 104.4 Q

629.2SRBKNEZEVIC Anja120839 Novi Beogr5 104.5 105.1 103.7 106.0 105.1 104.8 Q

627.0UKRDUDKA Daria111643 Ukraina6 104.8 104.7 103.8 103.6 104.5 105.6 Q

626.5CROTURK Anamarija105329 Croatia7 103.6 103.3 105.4 105.4 104.0 104.8 Q

626.2UKROSTAPENKO Kristina113523 Ukraina8 104.4 105.2 106.3 102.9 105.3 102.1 Q

625.4UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya114125 Ukraina9 103.5 103.2 106.2 104.8 105.7 102.0

625.3BULVALKOVA Ivana102537 Bulgaria10 105.0 104.2 105.4 102.1 103.6 105.0

625.1CROHERCEG Estera103636 Croatia11 103.1 102.3 104.6 105.8 104.3 105.0

624.7SRBZIVKOVIC Anastasija117524 Gatos12 103.7 101.7 105.6 106.5 105.1 102.1

624.3SLOJAKSE Vita108715 1. Pohorski 13 102.6 103.3 104.8 104.8 103.9 104.9

624.0SRBSTEVANOVIC Andjelija116936 D.J. Skepo14 105.2 102.8 104.2 103.0 104.5 104.3

623.9SRBADAMOVIC Sofija118146 Jedinstvo15 103.6 106.2 103.9 105.2 101.9 103.1

623.6SRBRAKONJAC Iva123524 Pancevo 1816 103.4 104.3 105.6 104.1 102.9 103.3

623.6SRBARANDJELOVIC Srna115344 Cika Mata17 105.1 105.3 103.7 102.7 103.6 103.2

623.4CROZELJKOVIC Marta105540 Croatia18 104.4 104.0 102.7 103.5 104.3 104.5

623.4UKRSIDORENKO Valeriia113949 Ukraina19 104.2 105.5 102.6 102.9 105.2 103.0

622.8UKRSHEININA Mariia113838 Ukraina20 103.7 103.9 103.5 104.9 103.3 103.5

622.1SLOHRASOVEC Urska108531 1. Pohorski 21 103.7 104.2 103.7 102.4 103.7 104.4

622.1CROMARTINOVIC Senka104235 Croatia22 103.1 104.6 104.0 104.1 104.1 102.2

621.4BULRIZOVA Tanya102347 Bulgaria23 103.6 104.6 104.1 103.0 103.0 103.1

620.6SRBDZONIC Lana119816 Mladost24 102.1 104.7 104.0 103.1 103.2 103.5

620.4UKRZHUZHMAN Alina114623 Ukraina25 103.9 103.3 103.8 103.8 102.0 103.6

620.4SLOSKUBIC Nika109747 Kisovec26 103.1 106.0 103.9 102.7 102.6 102.1

620.2SRBARSOVIC Andrea123727 Partizan27 104.4 102.0 103.7 104.4 103.2 102.5

620.1SLOKUZNIK Lana109649 Grosuplje28 102.3 102.9 103.6 105.2 104.4 101.7

619.1SLOKUZNIK Tjasa109542 Grosuplje29 103.2 101.1 104.5 105.4 104.2 100.7

619.0SRBZIVKOVIC Natalija119026 Kolubara30 102.9 103.7 103.1 102.8 104.6 101.9

618.7SLOMIUC ZELKO Lana109027 1. Pohorski 31 102.6 104.2 103.9 104.6 101.2 102.2

618.4UKRVOLOSHYNA Daria114439 Ukraina32 102.6 103.0 104.7 103.7 102.6 101.8

618.3MNEJUKIC Ksenija108030 Montenegro33 103.2 104.4 101.8 103.9 104.4 100.6

618.3BIHMIJATOVIC Marijana100243 Glasinac34 103.5 104.6 103.9 103.8 102.9 99.6
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

617.9SLOSTRAKUSEK Hana109421 1956 Trbovl35 103.3 102.4 101.4 102.1 105.4 103.3

616.8BULKUKUCHEVA Maria102626 Nesebar36 102.6 101.7 103.6 102.5 104.0 102.4

616.7BULANDONOVA Vaniela101145 Bulgaria37 103.7 101.7 103.7 100.0 102.6 105.0

616.7SRBPAVLOVIC Natalija117922 Jagodina 938 102.3 104.7 102.8 102.5 102.3 102.1

616.4SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina116218 Crvena Zve39 101.5 102.8 103.9 103.2 102.9 102.1

616.0BULKUKUCHEVA Svetla102729 Nesebar40 101.8 102.7 103.5 103.8 102.2 102.0

615.8SRBDJAPIC Tamara116133 Crvena Zve41 102.7 104.1 103.0 101.4 102.3 102.3

615.3SRBPEJIC Ana121646 Novi Sad 142 101.4 102.4 103.0 101.7 103.1 103.7

615.2SRBSTEVANOVIC Emilija118948 Kolubara43 103.7 102.6 101.2 101.4 103.2 103.1

614.7UKRYERMAKOVA Tatiana114528 Ukraina44 101.9 101.9 102.1 102.3 103.0 103.5

614.4CROCILAS Dora103232 Croatia45 101.2 101.6 103.3 101.7 103.6 103.0

614.2SRBRADOSEVIC Iva121137 Novi Beogr46 100.7 102.3 103.2 102.1 101.2 104.7

614.1BULDODOVA Kosara101231 Bulgaria47 103.0 103.6 102.4 100.8 101.7 102.6

614.1SLOJUNGER Zala108845 1. Pohorski 48 102.0 103.0 102.5 101.6 102.5 102.5

613.7SRBRALIC Andjela120011 Mladost49 102.1 100.5 102.6 101.8 103.4 103.3

612.1SRBRISTIVOJEVIC Drena121220 Novi Beogr50 101.5 101.1 101.5 102.1 104.3 101.6

610.2SRBMIHAJLOVIC Nina117750 Jagodina 951 99.1 100.4 103.9 101.8 102.5 102.5

610.1BIHPEJIC Ana100317 Glasinac52 102.0 99.3 101.0 102.8 101.7 103.3

608.9UKRLIASHENKO Anna113119 Ukraina53 102.6 100.3 100.7 99.4 104.2 101.7

608.6MNEPOPOVIC Kristina108112 Montenegro54 102.4 103.1 99.4 101.0 102.7 100.0

607.7SLOTIMAR Tessa110450 Murska Sob55 100.0 102.5 100.9 103.2 100.6 100.5

607.5UKRKALMUKOVA Kira112214 Ukraina56 100.1 100.6 103.7 102.0 101.3 99.8

607.3SRBSTANOJEVIC Milica118042 Jagodina 957 100.9 101.9 101.2 102.1 101.0 100.2

604.4SRBMILIVOJEVIC Andrea122128 Olimp58 93.5 101.8 102.7 102.6 100.6 103.2

604.1SRBZIVADINOVIC Iva117432 Gatos59 100.8 101.1 99.8 100.7 100.6 101.1

603.1SRBMINIC Una116734 D.J. Skepo60 99.9 100.5 99.4 101.7 99.6 102.0

595.7SRBSIJAKOVIC Jasmina125241 Radivoj Cir61 98.3 100.3 102.2 98.6 96.5 99.8

595.1MNEDJUKIC Ena107725 Montenegro62 97.7 98.0 99.4 99.6 100.0 100.4

586.3SLOBIBIC Aleksandra11001 Murska Sob63 95.0 97.2 100.2 98.1 96.9 98.9

581.1SRBTARAILO Jana122730 Palilula64 95.8 97.7 100.0 94.0 95.2 98.4

369.0BULKANEVA Marieta126534 Trakia65 100.1 105.5 101.6 61.8

SRBLJUBOJA Jovana123813 Partizan

SRBMILOVANOVIC Sara118740 Kolubara

SRBSTANKOVIC Marija121322 Novi Beogr

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 68; Total number of athletes: 68; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 6D3EC82D

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish

DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 17:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1140 SOLOVEI
Ihor

UKR 50.7 101.4
10.1   9.9

  9.4 10.8

  9.9 10.0

10.6 10.3

10.7   9.7

120.9 140.2 159.8 178.4 198.5 219.2
  9.1 10.2   9.6   9.3   9.5 10.5 10.4

10.4   9.1 10.0   9.3 10.6 10.2   9.9

239.5

2 1112 BANKIN
Viktor

UKR 50.1 99.0
  9.7   9.4

10.7 10.0

10.4 10.3

  9.6 10.2

  9.7   9.0

118.6 137.4 157.9 178.6 198.8 217.8
10.1   9.2   9.9 10.6 10.4   9.3   9.7

  9.5   9.6 10.6 10.1   9.8   9.7 10.2

237.7

3 1013 DONKOV
Samuil

BUL 50.1 99.4
  9.4 10.1

10.0 10.2

10.6   9.7

  9.8   9.4

10.3   9.9

119.2 138.6 157.0 177.4 197.5
10.2 10.1   9.2 10.3 10.0   9.2

  9.6   9.3   9.2 10.1 10.1   9.9

216.6

4 1147 GRGIC
Dimitrije

SRB 49.3 98.7
  9.2   9.5

  9.9   9.6

10.2   9.5

  9.3 10.0

10.7 10.8

118.6 137.9 157.4 177.7
10.0   9.5   9.5 10.5   9.2

  9.9   9.8 10.0   9.8 10.4

197.3

5 1245 MIKEC
Damir

SRB 49.5 97.5
10.1   9.8

10.2 10.5

  9.5   8.9

  9.6   9.2

10.1   9.6

117.3 136.8 156.2
10.0   9.5 10.6 10.4

  9.8 10.0   8.8 10.4

177.0

6 1184 PETROV
Dusko

SRB 49.1 96.0
10.3   9.9

10.0   8.5

  9.1   8.8

10.4   9.5

  9.3 10.2

116.2 136.7
10.4 10.1   7.7

  9.8 10.4 10.3

154.7

7 1123 KAMINSKYY
Maksym

UKR 44.1 94.9
10.2   9.8

  9.2   9.5

  7.6 10.3

  8.8 10.7

  8.3 10.5

115.7
10.2 10.0

10.6   9.4

135.1

8 1134 MIKLUKHO
Danylo

UKR 49.9 95.8
10.6   8.9

  9.9   9.5

  9.9   9.7

10.0   8.0

  9.5   9.8

10.0

  9.5

115.3

Legend 91216351

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 13:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

580-11xUKRBANKIN Viktor111218 Ukraina1 97 97 97 96 96 97 Q

579-11xSRBPETROV Dusko118440 Kikinda2 98 95 97 98 95 96 Q

578-23xSRBMIKEC Damir124544 Policajac3 97 97 98 97 94 95 Q

577-21xBULDONKOV Samuil10138 Bulgaria4 96 97 96 99 95 94 Q

576-16xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije114738 Akademac5 97 96 95 95 97 96 Q

576-14xUKRKAMINSKYY Maksym112311 Ukraina6 99 95 95 96 93 98 Q

576-14xUKRMIKLUKHO Danylo113414 Ukraina7 96 96 95 94 99 96 Q

574-18xUKRSOLOVEI Ihor114037 Ukraina8 94 98 94 96 95 97 Q

574-18xUKRHIMON Maksym11187 Ukraina9 95 95 97 95 98 94

572-16xBULPANOV Nikolay102112 Bulgaria10 95 96 99 93 94 95

571-19xESPCARRERA Pablo106416 Spain11 92 93 96 97 96 97

571-18xUKRKLIMAS Maksym112512 Ukraina12 97 98 93 95 94 94

569-13xUKRHORODYNETS Maksym111945 Ukraina13 96 91 96 96 96 94

569-11xBULNENOV Hristo102035 Bulgaria14 93 95 96 96 97 92

567-12xSRBDAUTOVIC Gabriel122942 Pancevo 181315 93 92 92 97 98 95

566-16xBIHRAKIC Predrag10094 TRB16 94 94 93 94 94 97

566-  8xCROPETRICEVIC Ivan104724 Croatia17 95 92 94 95 95 95

565-12xSRBNINKOVIC Marko123317 Pancevo 181318 92 90 96 94 95 98

564-17xCROKACAVENDA Uros103833 Croatia19 92 94 94 96 95 93

564-14xSRBGAJIC Uros12022 Nis 188120 90 94 96 92 96 96

564-13xCROSTABA Rino105020 Croatia21 96 93 96 90 92 97

564-11xUKRMEDUSHEVSKYI Vladyslav113314 Ukraina22 98 92 95 89 95 95

564-11xUKRKUSHNIROV Denys112939 Ukraina23 95 95 94 94 91 95

564-  7xUKRKIHITOV Hlib11246 Ukraina24 92 95 95 93 96 93

563-14xUKRMARTYNOV Ivan11328 Ukraina25 90 92 93 94 98 96

563-12xBULKIROV Kiril101631 Bulgaria26 97 93 90 93 95 95

562-14xSRBGROZA Vasilije12427 Policajac27 93 93 96 94 94 92

561-11xBIHSLIJEPCEVIC Ivan19991 Mladost Gacko28 93 96 91 95 92 94

560-13xCROCINDRIC Matija103341 Croatia29 96 91 89 96 95 93

558-  6xCROCELIC Leon Luka105710 GSD Osijek 1730 92 93 92 97 91 93

557-  5xSRBKOSTIC Filip12566 Sava Mesarci31 93 92 92 94 92 94

556-16xMNEVULEVIC Savo108319 Vojnik32 93 93 96 90 96 88

556-  9xSRBDERBAKOV Aleksandar118232 Kikinda33 93 92 94 90 94 93

556-  9xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan122321 Olimpik 01134 93 92 90 98 90 93
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

554-  5xSRBMIKLUC Boris118311 Kikinda35 88 93 91 92 95 95

553-10xCROVISKOVIC Ante Danko10549 Croatia36 89 92 94 94 91 93

553-  8xSRBJUNKOVIC Boris124436 Policajac37 94 93 93 91 93 89

552-12xSRBSALGO Ervin118526 Kikinda38 93 89 92 96 89 93

551-  9xMNEVUJOSEVIC Lazar107517 Gorstak39 93 93 91 92 91 91

551-  6xUKRPIDHORNYI Tymur113620 Ukraina40 87 91 93 93 94 93

549-  9xSRBMLADENOVIC Nemanja11689 D.J. Skepo41 91 91 91 93 91 92

547-11xUKRLASCH Illia113018 Ukraina42 90 91 91 88 95 92

547-  9xSRBNIKOLIC Aleksa12702 Smederevo43 90 88 89 93 95 92

546-13xSRBMILADINOVIC Damjan11783 Jagodina 9244 86 92 94 87 95 92

546-  8xSRBBOJKOVIC Branislav120430 Novi Beograd - 45 88 91 94 89 94 90

544-  7xSRBKVASNEVSKI Matija126213 Zemun Centar46 87 92 91 92 92 90

542-10xSRBCURUVIJA Ognjen119725 Mladost47 87 88 90 92 89 96

542-  9xSRBPETROVIC Andrija124813 Policajac48 87 89 91 91 90 94

542-  4xSRBTRIPKOVIC Mateja115223 Aleksa Dejovic49 86 95 90 94 91 86

541-  7xCROMRAKOVCIC Marko10443 Croatia50 92 91 86 90 88 94

540-  6xSRBNINKOVIC Velimir123428 Pancevo 181351 86 91 91 92 89 91

536-  7xSRBMANOJLOVIC Nikola12714 Smederevo52 88 94 88 89 87 90

535-10xMKDMILEVSKI Ivan107115 North Macedon53 88 93 90 91 90 83

533-  6xSRBJEFTENIC Andrej123015 Pancevo 181354 86 89 88 87 89 94

529-  7xSRBJANKOVIC Jovan11701 Filip Kljajic55 88 92 93 82 86 88

529-  5xCROPILIZOTA Ivan106122 GSD Osijek 1756 89 88 90 89 90 83

528-  8xSRBLEKIC Aleksandar115027 Aleksa Dejovic57 91 87 83 90 88 89

527-  7xCROHAJDUKOVIC Domagoj105829 GSD Osijek 1758 92 88 85 89 88 85

527-  7xSRBTOMIC Nemanja125716 Sava Mesarci59 91 86 89 89 91 81

524-  5xSRBJANKOVIC Branislav120719 Novi Beograd - 60 88 80 89 88 90 89

519-  2xMKDMOSTRO Kliment107221 North Macedon61 86 85 88 91 87 82

519-  1xSRBMAKSIMOVIC Stefan11715 Filip Kljajic62 89 90 91 84 81 84

514-  5xCRODJURIC Marko106243 Tenja63 88 86 85 83 84 88

510-10xSRBPOPOVIC Lazar127210 Smederevo64 86 92 93 91 82 66

492-  3xSRBDRINJAKOVIC Stefan116634 D.J. Skepo65 88 80 81 84 81 78

BULUSHANLI Kirill10245 Bulgaria

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 66; Total number of athletes: 66; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 9F365737

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation Q Qualification

Rem Remarks
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GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 19:00

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1222 ARUNOVIC
Zorana

SRB 50.9 102.6
10.2 10.1

10.3 10.9

10.4 10.4

  9.8   9.6

10.2 10.7

123.3 143.0 163.8 182.5 203.6 223.5
10.4   9.6 10.4   9.9 10.5   9.7   9.2

10.3 10.1 10.4   8.8 10.6 10.2 10.3

243.0

2 1186 TOMIC
Jelena

SRB 49.4 99.2
10.6   9.9

  9.4 10.5

  9.9   9.5

  9.5 10.2

10.0   9.7

117.4 137.0 157.5 178.1 198.0 217.6
  9.3 10.1 10.3 10.3   9.8   9.4 10.1

  8.9   9.5 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.2   9.5

237.2

3 1017 KOSTADINOVA
Antoaneta

BUL 48.5 97.4
  9.6 10.2

  9.8   9.1

10.5 10.2

  8.8   8.9

  9.8 10.5

117.9 137.5 158.3 176.8 196.9
10.2   9.5 10.7   9.3 10.7 10.1

10.3 10.1 10.1   9.2   9.4   9.1

216.1

4 1018 MINCHEVA
Miroslava

BUL 49.6 98.6
10.5   8.8

10.4 10.3

10.1 10.7

  8.5   9.2

10.1 10.0

118.7 137.3 156.8 174.9
10.8 10.5 10.0   9.3   8.9

  9.3   8.1   9.5   8.8 10.3

194.1

5 1098 PREZELJ
Anja

SLO 47.2 95.2
10.0   8.6

  8.8   9.5

  8.5 10.7

10.2   9.4

  9.7   9.8

114.4 133.2 153.7
  9.3   8.4 10.4   9.0

  9.9 10.4 10.1 10.2

172.9

6 1224 TODOROVIC
Jelena

SRB 48.4 96.5
  7.9   9.3

  9.5   9.9

10.4   9.8

10.2   9.7

10.4   9.4

116.0 134.5
  9.9   9.1   9.4

  9.6   9.4   8.1

152.0

7 1014 ILIEVA
Adiel

BUL 47.2 95.2
  9.6 10.3

10.0   9.5

  7.1   9.1

  9.9   9.7

10.6   9.4

113.0
  9.7   9.1

  8.1   9.9

132.0

8 1127 KOLESNIKOVA
Polina

UKR  DNS

Legend D2A12553

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Rk Rank
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GRAND PRIX OF BELGRADE 2024
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Belgrade

SUN 8 DEC 2024, START TIME 14:55

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series Re

m
Rank Team

1 2 3 4 5 6

579-21xUKRKOLESNIKOVA Polina11274 Ukraina1 98 96 96 97 97 95 Q

578-19xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana12225 Olimpik 0112 97 97 95 99 95 95 Q

575-15xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava101821 Bulgaria3 97 97 95 96 94 96 Q

573-21xSLOPREZELJ Anja109823 Lotric Zelez4 95 97 97 92 94 98 Q

573-20xBULILIEVA Adiel10146 Bulgaria5 94 98 93 97 95 96 Q

573-14xSRBTOMIC Jelena118622 Kikinda6 97 93 96 95 95 97 Q

572-20xBULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta101735 Bulgaria7 92 94 96 99 97 94 Q

568-11xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena122427 Olimpik 0118 92 98 92 96 94 96 Q

567-16xUKRAVRAMENKO Halyna111143 Ukraina9 94 92 92 98 96 95

566-13xSRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina114811 Akademac10 95 94 97 95 91 94

566-  8xUKRDIDENKO Yuliia111541 Ukraina11 94 94 94 91 96 97

565-16xMNESARANOVIC Nevena108250 Montenegro12 94 94 95 95 91 96

564-12xUKRDUNAIEVSKA Viktoriia111718 Ukraina13 93 96 94 97 91 93

564-  9xSRBTODOROVIC Jovana121438 Novi Beogr14 93 92 95 94 93 97

563-10xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliya112830 Ukraina15 95 93 95 94 95 91

562-12xBULNENCHEVA Lidia101942 Bulgaria16 94 92 92 94 93 97

561-15xSRBZARIC Brankica12253 Olimpik 01117 94 93 91 98 92 93

560-11xUKRBEVZ Viliena111348 Ukraina18 95 92 95 92 95 91

560-11xCROCUKUSIC Anna103520 Croatia19 93 95 95 91 96 90

558-11xSRBMARTINOVIC Nadja123917 Partizan20 94 88 95 93 95 93

555-  9xBIHRAKIC Sofija100844 TRB21 92 94 90 92 93 94

554-  6xCROOMAZIC Matea104612 Croatia22 94 95 91 91 91 92

553-11xSRBNOVOVIC Marta126419 Zemun Cen23 94 93 91 90 94 91

553-10xCROCUBELIC Vlatka103431 Croatia24 91 95 93 95 89 90

553-  9xMKDKARAGJORGJEVA Biljana106950 North Mace25 91 91 96 91 90 94

553-  8xSRBPESIC Milica121024 Novi Beogr26 90 95 96 94 91 87

551-11xCROBRACANOV Ema103110 Croatia27 93 92 92 92 94 88

551-  9xBULRADENKOVA Nikolaya102914 Svetkavitsa28 93 90 87 91 97 93

551-  7xSRBSTOJANOVIC Olga115134 Aleksa Dejo29 93 91 91 91 93 92

550-  8xCROSPIRELJA Lana104916 Croatia30 91 91 90 94 94 90

549-12xSRBBUKVIC Ana114945 Aleksa Dejo31 89 93 94 87 91 95

549-  9xCROOBOROVECKI Mihaela10458 Croatia32 91 89 91 96 91 91

549-  6xSRBPEJOVIC Kristina12099 Novi Beogr33 90 91 90 91 91 96

547-  7xBULDENEVA Desislava102839 Svetkavitsa34 93 87 91 93 90 93
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546-  6xUKRSHAMANOVA Nadiia113737 Ukraina35 91 89 92 91 95 88

545-  9xSRBRADULOVIC Eleonora11887 Kolubara36 93 91 89 89 91 92

541-10xSRBMIKEC Tea12461 Policajac37 94 88 89 92 87 91

537-  5xSRBJOVANOVIC Lidija124340 Policajac38 89 90 87 93 88 90

536-  6xMKDSAVESKA Natalija107349 North Mace39 87 91 89 91 85 93

535-  5xSRBNIKOLIC Katarina126347 Zemun Cen40 92 87 91 90 86 89

534-  6xBIHPERIC Ana100733 TRB41 96 88 85 91 87 87

528-  5xSLOSULJIC Sabina109326 1. Pohorski 42 85 89 90 84 92 88

526-  5xSRBTRKULJA Nadja125313 Radivoj Cir43 88 86 85 90 88 89

525-  5xCROBRLJACIC Lea105625 GSD Osijek 44 86 90 86 88 88 87

525-  1xSRBDJURDJEVIC Lenka121932 Obrenovac45 88 86 83 93 89 86

524-  6xSRBIVANOVIC Kristina125536 Sava Mesar46 82 85 80 92 90 95

523-  7xBIHTRIFKOVIC Marija10102 TRB47 91 85 85 82 92 88

523-  5xCROMAGLICA Marija104046 Croatia48 89 90 83 85 88 88

518-  5xSRBBELOVUKOVIC Nikolina125449 Sava Mesar49 88 86 84 91 91 78

507-  3xSRBANTIC Danica120329 Novi Beogr50 83 81 85 91 81 86

499-  7xMKDSAVESKA Stefani107447 North Mace51 88 88 75 84 82 82

497-  7xSRBAKSIC Anastasija127315 Smederevo52 83 81 80 81 82 90

497-  3xSRBNENADOVIC Marija117246 Filip Kljajic53 84 88 86 83 82 74

MNEJATONI JOKMANOVIC Sasa107948 Montenegro

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 54; Total number of teams: 7
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